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Lycée Alfred Costes
SUPPORT DE TENDEUR

DE COURROIE

REP. NBR. DESIGNATION MATIERE OBSERVATION
01
02
03

1
1
1

Tige
Corps

Vis H, M8-20

Annexe 1

04
05

1
1

Rondelle M 8
Coupelle

06 1 Ressort

Classe:

07 2 Rondelle W 14
08 2 Vis H, M14-40
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